1.0-1000 MHz
Models And Specifications
Frequency Min Pwr Min Sat
Model Range Out* Gain* Rack
Number (MHz) (Watts) (dB) Type
CMC-10 1-1000 10 40 A
CMC-25 1-1000 25 44 A
CMC-50 1-1000 50 47 A
CMC-100 1-1000 100 50 B
CMC-120 1-1000 120 51 B
CMC-150 80-1000 150 52 B
CMC-200 80-1000 200 53 C
CMC-250 80-1000 250 54 C
CMC-500 80-1000 500 57 C
CMC-1000 80-1000 1000 60 D
CMC-2000 80-1000 2000 63 D
SMC-25 80-1000 25 44 A
SMC-50 80-1000 50 47 A
SMC-100 80-1000 100 50 A
INSTRUMENTS FOR INDUSTRY INC.